Tivoli Lighting, LLC  •  15602 Mosher Ave  Tustin, CA 92780  •  ph  714 957-6101  fx 714 427-3458  •  www.tivolilighting.com  /  sales@tivolilighting.com
™illumiline 2020
lED light tubing
fEaturES
•	 High	output	for	wallwash,	hand	rail,	outdoor	coves.	Fits	into	profiles
less	than	1"	for	discrete	or	visible	illumination
•	 Rectangular	(½"	x	9/16")	or	rectangular	with	rounded	top	profile	(½"	x
¾")	tubing	available	in	clear	or	frosted	polycarbonate

Warm	White	(2800°k	+/-150°k)
120°
orDEring information
Products are manufactured to customer specified lengths.
A light tube guide or drawing should accompany each
order showing each tube length.
1/2"
Wire Leads (18 Gauge)
13/16"
5/8"
9/16"
3/4"
1/2"
5/8"
11/16"
TuBE LED TYPE EnD PREP
C = Clear
F = Frosted
PRODuCT CODE
IL2
XE = Cree
   XP-E LED
PROFiLE
ILLUMILINE™
2020
MD = Male/Dead End
MF = Male/Female
REQuiRED
POWER SuPPLY
PSU
See power
supply
specsheets
LED COLOR
CW = Cool
       White
WH = White
NW = Neutral
       White
WW = Warm
        White
10 = ½"x9/16"
     Rectangular
11 = ½"x¾"
     Rounded
LEnGTH
1 = 1'
2 = 2'
3 = 3’
4 = 4’
6 = 6’
8 = 8’
1/2"
Wire Leads (18 Gauge)